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APPENDIX (Drawings)

CITY OF MADISON PARKING UTILITY
CAPITOL EAST PARKING GARAGE
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CODE SUMMARY rozzae CODE PLAN SYMBOLS LEGEND
Revised 12-12-2016
PROJECT DESCRIPTION SMOKE PARTITION
- AN
(desaription) (IBC710)
CONST. OF CORRIDORWALLS' (LSC XX.3.6.2)
FIRE PARTITION
EEEEEEE
é& "CORRIDOR WALLS'
= (IBC708)
GENERAL TYPE OF PROJECT Vs NO S E
| NEWBUILDING o g 1 HRFIRE RATED ASSEMBLY 5126 \West Terrace Drive,
\ ADDITION ° = 00000 |\ oevaLuse (IBC508.25) Suite 111
D 'PROTECTION OF HAZARDS' (LSC XX.3.2 P
s REMODEL ° i ( ) Madison, WM 53718-8346
m 1 HR FIRE RATED ASSEVBLY 608/ 242 1550
/ AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION (AHU's I[N\ eNeeNee NN\ e
() N 608 / 242 0787 fax
. CITY OF MADISON o FIRE DAMPER USUALLY REQUIRED
‘ L] L N N L L L LN L
0 R O R e = 5 T . C e v . DY
- E I i 4 | DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (COH) o 0:0:0:0:0:0:0:0 __ = www.graef-usa.com
T _: : E ‘; DATA %NERIA\TG?‘E' THE JOINT COMMISSION (TJC) ® USUALLY REQUIRED
| n |- 7 il
} % 2 / y ! : CENTER FOR MEDICARE/MEDICAID SERVICES (CMS) ° 2 HR FIRE RATED ASSEVELY
,,Lg:%; @ . ﬁ e e | ¢ | ANAN AN
N U U U U U U U U
Q=1 - - - - - - - - FIRE DAVPER USUALLY REQUIRED
Q24 8 s 2 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY - CONSULTANTS:
N WTH SMOKE PROTECTION
8 g G x o APPLICABLE REGULATIONS YES NO 00:00:00:00:00"
O] 8 '@ ' T UNEXCAVATED —-——RAMP UP TO2ND LEVEL 2009 IBC/ 2011 WISCONSIN COMMERCIAL BUILDING CODE | @ E'SREAf‘_L"e S'R\E’ng'EADNP ER e
=T
8 g = 2000 NFPA 101 (LIFE SAFETY CODE) ° 3 HR FIRE RATED ASSEVBLY
8 2 5 H e ANSI A117.1'03 L4 NN NN NN
8 g / T Ml M M ml ml B B MN ACC CODE 15 e FIRE DAMPER USUALLY REQUIRED
8 g i 1B CONSTRUCTION o) ADAAG { 3 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMVBLY
8 /g S| OCCUPANCY MN STATE RULES ° . . | WWITH SMOKE PROTECTION
14T 2010 FGI GUIDELINES ° FIRE AND SVOKE DAVPER
6 = T USUALLY REQUIRED
EVE - N
: o : = = : = n o s FIRE WALL
= COMVERCAL @[ : T Ea ~ ] y - L o - OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION(S) FW-FW-FW-FW-FW-
Q54T PEDESTRIAN EXIT OCCUPANCIES (IBCCH3&4)
s T B (input) (IBC 706)
o>hz (LSC CH 1242) Pl | ves | No
o E R .
IIB CONSTRUCTION - IT) I i CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY? _ (1f Remadeling) e
I WILL BE po g/ | c | SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES? 10 o om0 ° a2 EXIT ACCESS
27 1 EVCS || Eves || EvCs || EVCS %
CONSTRUCTED TOIBIN = § = E - E E - - E E E E E - - 2 E . FIREBARRERRATING(S) ~ (Section707)  SEE CODE PLANS @
AREwALL 83 % > ® oo I PROJECT TITLE:
- E ) .
8567 — o - % BT DISCHARGE Capitol East Parking Garage
] 2 Ifj - ﬁ ﬁ IIB CONSTRUCTION — CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S) IBC (Chapter 6)  (inpuir)
g g + AREA SEPARATIONS / FIRE WALLS SEE CODE PLANS
oy DELAYED EGRESS Enter address here
23 = ) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ) _ ~ _ _ _
o2hx T - - - ALLOWABLE AREAPERFLOOR  (Sion 509
(.ﬂ N . % O O O o
o2l = i BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA (fromtatie 503) (input)
P RONTAGE | - . - FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
0S-08:0S-08-08:0S: =1 T o RON NCREASE ;=100 (£-0 )3 g
;FW- FXV \F-\.A‘/ £ V-V- ‘Ev\v- P T ORUSE (input) FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
4 . ° Perimeter with > 30'-0" open _ .
gsosos &g . - - B | E— 1 & (e ep e ) ~03 ) mascaLowas + - CLIENT:
FW-FW-FW{. - - : SPRINKLER INCREASE (Grocse el veshe 3 Fv FIRE VALVE
SO\ RN BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA X O (1 HOUR CONSTRUCTION SUBST) ® ) = CITY OF MADISON PARKING UTILITY
H-H- ‘H-H BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA X 2 (MULTIPLE STORY BUILDING) () o R/C FIRE VALVE CABINET
o BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA X 3 (SNGLE STORY BULDING) - 215 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
STAIR & ELEVATOR CORE input MADISON, VAISCONSIN 53801-2986
S TOTAL ALLOWABLE AREA/FLOOR (input) .ee PROJECT LIMITS LINE
L i Y Y Y Y Y Y YR YRS
| I I = = = = = = = = = = =
T - B - - - - - . ACTUAL AREA PER FLOOR
! % ° ACTUAL ALLOWABLE (from above) " —
| NO VEHICLE EXIT FIRST FLOOR (input) (input) é
A ° . .
‘ SECOND FLOOR (input) (input) é SEEIRC 710. 716 55
@ j MOTORCYCLE RIGHT TURN EXIT ONLY o . s add/remove floors per your project
PEDESTRIAN EXIT : : G & TOTAL (input) (input)
- - ' ' HORIZONTAL EXIT
2| HHHHHHHH
) BUILDING HEIGHT YES NC P SEE IBC 1025
[TTTTITT] Il I I I [ Il Il Il M M m _ o El ONE HOUR SPRINKLER SUBST (Teble 601, footnote ) o FOR I-3 OCCUPANCY, SEE ALSO408.2
s - 9 ﬁ ﬁ EXTRA FLOOR/HEIGHT FOR SPRINKLER (504.2) [ )
HEENEEEE = el ACTUAL HEIGHT  ALLOWABLE HEIGHT OCCUPANCY SEPARATION
(Table 503) i . os os. os. os. os os- SEE IBC508.2.5, 712
ICYCLE PAKING VAN VAN FEET (Input) (Input) LSC XX.1.2
T = - (e STORES (Input) (Input) (FIRE BARRIER)
CLLLLL LT LT &7 N\t \d HEALTHCARE SUITE SEE IBC 1014.2.2
[ [l (1 [ [l [l
S S S SS S S S S |EXTREQUREVENTS DEFINE SPACE.
EGRESS YES NC 10,000 SF MAX PATIENT TREATMENT SUITE
AREAS OF REFUGE REQUIRED ® 5,000 SF MAX PATIENT SLEEPING SUITE.
PRIMARY ACCESS
ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS ("MOE") REQUIRED
ELEVATOR REQUIRED AS MEANS OF EGRESS EGRESS PATH
m 01 Code é o~ ooy NG SYMBOLS INDICATE C
A091 /) 1/16"=1-0" MEANS OF EGRESS CAPACITY (wicth in inches) (Input) 2 calculate, see IBC Ch. 10y 002 R ENTS
c
-
OCCUPANT LOAD OF BUILDING g ﬁ EXIT PASSAGEWAY
SURROUNDING SYMBOLS INDICATE RATING
AREA LOCATION ACTUAL AREA | SF/OCCUPANT | OCCUPANTS g D AVPER RECUREVINTS
FIRST LEVEL (input) rlfﬁ
SECOND LEVEL (input) (input, ie 15) | (input) gf SHAFT
. SURROUNDING SYNMBOLS INDICATE
FIRST LEVEL (input) RATING AND DAMPER REQUIRVENTS.
SECOND LEVEL (input) (input, ie 100)| (input) FIRE DAVPER REQUIRED AT BOTTOM
n (= =TT M I I T T T T T - TOTAL BUILDING OCCUPANT LOAD!| (i) ﬁ OF SHAFT
i, = /_:t | | . T LTI L I | L L J
:Efi \M\M\M”\M\M\M\MINCIDENTALUSE
%}‘g:i PLUMBING FIXTURES \‘\‘\M\‘\‘\‘\M\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘SLRRQMNGSYNBO_SWCATE
> . RATING AND R REQUIRMENTS
L= PROVIDED | RQD | FACTOR (ecariam R EONHERY i
ST \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ SPACE REQUIRED TO LIMIT TRANSFER
20 TOILETS - _M_F mlssoonms | o
DU m\‘\m\‘\‘{‘\‘{‘\‘\‘{‘\‘\‘!G_OSERLATm&GASKErSREaJlRED
LgiD’I = - B - - - - - - - - - - - - = = = = = T = = = URINALS - - - \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘(IBC508'2'5’LSC>O<‘3'2)
=y LAVATORIES - - :;;0 27agr$80mpams, these factors are for 'B’ occupancy,
8 U 1100 NOT ALL SYMEchange if your project is different
p =1+ DRINKING FOUNTAINS - - . 1
Q20+ REFERENCES TO LSC (LIFE SAFETY CODE) "XX" REFERS TO CH 12 - 42.
I gy i o - - -
0 oAz RAMP DOWN TO 1ST LEVEL———~ AN ~——RAVP UP TO3RD LEVEL SERVICE SINKS
o . /
24:
el - FIRE-RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS (TABLE 601)
D= - [ RATING(HRS) [ TEST
M [«f ~.
8 = 4T i T i T T T i i i T T T o f f m m M | STRUCTURAL FRAVE
8 g i i 0 0 COLUMNS (input) (input)
X/
g =1 T GIRDERS (input) (input)
g g : i TRUSSES (input) (input)
M [ "
; g =4 , B | I3 | BEARING WALLS
[] COMMERCIAL  3Tfl= L5 - - - = = B -] (] [l P o
BELQN 8 —|-| v I EXTERICRBEAR"\GWALLS mpu mnpui
22 / T INTERIOR BEARING WALLS (input) (input)
m Y i
‘f, =} i NON-BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS (1BC Table 602 and Section 6024.6)
IIB CONSTRUCTION - IT) I EXTERIOR (input) (input)
mpu mpu
: WILL BE IV lc | ¢ | 7 ) B
CONSTRUCTED TOIBIN =} : U U I I I U U U I I I I U U J U I INTERIOR See Code Plans, RC Plans, & Spec
ORDER TO SUPPORT 8 = § T FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
7 T
FARE WALL 8 = : i FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY (input) (input)
n 8 I% i i ﬁ ﬁ IIB CONSTRUCTION — ﬁ ﬁ PRIME & SEC. FLOOR BEAMS, JOISTS |  (inpur) (input)
9= ; Sll OCCUPANCY = ROOF CONSTRUCTION
< T .
9= & ROOF/CEILING ASSEVBLY (input) (input)
S IU T . .
Q=n = _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ PRIVE & SEC. ROOF BEAMS, JOISTS | (i71p41) (input)
~ o - _ I T I I I T T T I I I I T T T T I _
YT 0 9 OTHER
8 2 j i SHAFTS AND EXIT PASSAGEWAY(%B) (input) (input)
P41 . .
Oo FVOVSFVO\/SFVOVSF%SFSVS FV% ° i EXTERIOR msmr%m@m 705.8) (input) (input)
sosos T ]
[ELN_FW_FW_FW_ N ] L L] L] L] L] [] L] u L] MISCELLANEOUS s No
7.H HH HH H FIRE RESISTIVE CORRIDORS? (IBC Table 1018.1) o
STAIR & ELEVATOR CORE SMOKE TIGHT CORRIDORS (SMOKE PARTITIONS)  (Bc407.3) o usually YES for 1-2 occupancy
C C (IBC Table 508.2.5)
U 7 7 | | | 7 7 7 | | | | 7 7 7 7 | U INCIDENTAL USE AREARATING(S) (s n LSC 12 Ospency) SEE PLANG
I PROUECT INFORMATION:
] INTERIOR FINISHES CLASSIFICATION (Table 8039 & Section 804)
EXITS CORRIDORS | ROOMS (UNO) PROJECT NUMBER: 3.2016187.00
— OCCUPANCY |walls & Ceiingg|  Flooring* \Walls &Celingd  Flooring* [Walls & Ceiings|  Flooring*
—> A2 NA | NA B_DOCFF-I C DOCHEI DATE: 03/15/2017
B NA | NA C DOC-FF-1 C DOC-FF-1 VN BY Auth
| | DRA -
B B B B B B B B B B B 0 @ B B B B B B B 1-2 NA | NA B |Qassil| B* DOC-FF-1 : uthor
* Not applicable to non-fibrous flooring materials
% W @ @ = C/assp C materials permitted in adm%isfrat/ve spaces and other spaces W/ capacity of < 4 occupants CI_IECKED BY: CheCker
; STAR
/ APPROVEDBY:  Approver
/ % { ADDITIONAL NOTES
ZRN\N| B i B - - % - SCALE: AS NOTED
] ] [] ] [ ] I ] C
SET TYPE: SD
A
e SHEET TITLE:
2 \ 02 Code
/A-OS? 116" = 10" FIRST & SECOND LEVEL - CODE
PLAN
I SHEET NUVBER:
A- 0 9 l
2 | | | 5 6 | 7




2 3 4 5 6 7

C:\Users\5792\Documents\Projects\Capitol E Main Parking Garage - Central_IStreit@bwbr.com.rvt

3/14/2017 2:02:54 PM

CODE SUMMARY vk 1222016 CODE PLAN SYMBOLS LEGEND
Revised 12-12-2016
PROJECT DESCRIPTION SMOKE PARTITION
;. aVaVaVaVaVaVa VeV
(desaription) (IBC710)
'CONST. OF CORRIDORWALLS' (LSC XX.3.6.2)
FIRE PARTITION
§ =EEEEEEE . DORVALLS
IBC 708
GENERAL TYPE OF PROJECT B NG g ( )
NEWBUILDING ° g 1 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY
= VIV VIV INCIDENTAL USE (IBC508.25)
ADDITION Py 0:0:0:0:0 E ]
REVODEL ° é 'PROTECTION OF HAZARDS' (LSC XX.3.2) 5126 West Terrace DI'IVG,
] 1 HR FIRE RATED ASSEVBLY Suite 111
AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION (AHU's) vEs NG I [\ oo\ N\ e\ Madison, W 53718-8346
I = ST ] 1 = = 7 7 B 7 N : : = CITY OF MADISON o FIRE DAVPER USUALLY REQUIRED 608 /242 1550
Q= STATE OF WISCONSIN ® 1HR FIRE RATED ASSEVBLY 608 / 242 0787 fax
o= DEPARTIENT OF HEALTH (DOH) ° 0:0:0:0+0:0:0+0-  TH SMOKE PROTECTION
@D THE JOINT COMMISSION (TJC N =
354 (1JC) ® USUALLY REQUIRED
ey CENTER FOR MEDICARE/VEDICAID SERVICES (CMS) o > R FIRE RATED ASSEVELY www.graef-usa.com
b; =g U i i I U U U U U I U U U U U U U ; J U g g s u 4 u = = \N\AN AN NN
0 ‘; T
8 -,'E-l./ T FIRE DAMPER USUALLY REQUIRED
o 3
e 2 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY
A2W T+ — WITH SMOKE PROTECTION
] 25 - RAMP DOWWTO2ND LEVEL—~ 3 -—RAMP UP TO4TH LEVEL APPLICABLE REGULATIONS YB NO 00000000 - ~ONS ANT
g 27 B 2009 IBC/ 2011 WISCONSIN COMMERCIAL BUILDING CODE | @ 00100000000 FIRE AND SMOKE DAVPER ULT. S.
U (e USUALLY REQUIRED
a 121 /,j 2000 NFPA 101 (LIFE SAFETY CODE) ° 3 HR FIRE RATED ASSEVBLY
@f= : : : : : : : : : : : : : : o g o m m m f ANSI A117.1'03 hd AANNANN AN D B W B R
a2 f - 9 ) 5 Tl MN ACC CODE ™15 b FIRE DAVPER USUALLY REQUIRED
% f T ADAAG d 3 HR FIRE RATED ASSEVBLY
; \MTH SMOKE PROTECTION
g 121 - MN STATE RULES ° 000000000
Pt 2010 FG| GUIDELINES ° FIRE AND SVIOKE DAMPER
. o 1 | USUALLY REQUIRED
n COMMERCIAL 3BT = = = = = — E '} N ml
Q1y L FIRE WALL
g f T OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION(S) FW-FW-FW-FW-FW-
g =T OCCUPANCIES (IL%CCCC: 31;& :;r; (input) (BC706)
T YES NC
1B CONSTRUCTION- IT® 2| T ( )
WILL BE 8 g < | C C C CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY? (If Remodeling) @
T h il il U l il l
CONSTRUCTED TOIB IN 14 SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES? 5~ o i 508) ° A @ EXIT ACCESS
ORDERTOSUPPORT o 7 f T g
®2) 7 FIRE BARRIER RATING(S) (Section707)  SEE CODE PLANS &
FARE WALL Q5 e o @ EXIT
4 é o -
0 Ve 11 IIB CONSTRUCTION - 0 TPES) OF CONSTRR TN : T DISCHARGE I PROUECT TITLE
Q 2 V= Sll OCCUPANCY CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S) IBC (Chapter 6)  (inpur) = -
8 245 LSC (Chapter ???) (inpu) <:> HORIZONTAL EXIT D . .
Y AREA SEPARATIONS / FIRE WALLS SEE CODE PLANS Capitol East Parking Garage
o0l _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
o[l - _ _ _ DELAYED EGRESS
31_12 1= ? 2 2 ALLOWABLE AREA PERFLOOR ~ (Secton509)
() g y T Enter address here
0S-08-0S-0S-0S-0S- T BASIC ALL OWABLE AREA  (fromtable 503) (input)
: FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
@8 ;W FW W FW-FW-FW- || T FRONTAGE INCREASE |, - 100 <g_0_25 )W + g
0 L/ i — — 7 — a — i ORUSE (input) FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
2 oW T n [ 0 0 ] O ] O ] [] 05 scpicwas
— (( Total perimeter ' > +
i 0 BAGE 1 SPRINKLER INCREASE (Crocse One) vedno 3 Fv FIRE VALVE
BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA x 0 (1 HOUR CONSTRUCTION SUBST) ® .. = - CLIENT:
STAR & ELEVATOR CORE BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAX2 (umresiorveuone @] | 7" FV/C FIRE VALVE CABINET
i BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA X 3 (SNGLE STORY BULDING) o
L u ¢ uc g c TOTAL ALLOWABLE AREAFLOOR | (inpuat) ... PROECT LIMITS LINE CITY OF MADISON PARKING UTILITY
| U il i l U il U U U U l ll U i U il l il U U 215 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
MADISON, VMISCONSIN 53801-2986
ACTUAL AREA PER FLOOR
] ACTUAL ALLOWABLE (from above)
— FIRST FLOOR (input) (input) é SMOKE BOUNDARY
SECOND FLOOR (input) (input) , é , . VSEEIBC710, 71655 T
TOTAL ) . add/¥emove floors per your project | SCXX37,83
(input) (input) ZONTAL EXIT
n m m m M m m m m m m m m m m M M m M m m m m M m m H-H-H-H H-H-H H-
V f Q @ @ BUILDING HEIGHT YES NC g SEE IBC 1025
= ONE HOUR SPRINKLER SUBST (Table 601, footnote d) ® FOR -3 OCCUPANCY, SEE ALSO408.2
STAR EXTRA FLOOR/HEIGHT FOR SPRINKLER (504.2) e
ACTUALHEIGHT  ALLOWABLE HEIGHT OCCUPANCY SEPARATION
/ % %I T p— (Irput) (Irput) 0S-0S-05-0S- 0S- OS- SEE 12%5)?)?123 712
- - - ] ] 1 1 [ ] ] - - i - : o (Teble 53 STORIES (Inpur) (Input) (FIRE BARRIER)
— — — — — w — HEALTHCARE SUITE  SEE IBC 101422
S S S S S S S S S |EXTREQUREVENTS DEFINE SPACE.
EGRESS YES NO 10,000 SF MAX PATIENT TREATMVENT SUITE
m AREAS OF REFUGE REQUIRED ® 5,000 SF MAX PATIENT SLEEPING SUITE.
- (1)92 ?/?: 690?'60" ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS ("MOE") REQUIRED
NEZEC ELEVATOR REQUIRED AS MEANS OF EGRESS z EGRESS PATH
MEANS OF EGRESS CAPACITY (width in inches) (Input) calgilate, see IBC Ch. 10 S R O e
L C
OCCUPANT LOAD OF BUILDING % EXIT PASSAGEWAY
AREA LOCATION ACTUAL AREA | SF/OCCUPANT | OCCUPANTS g ik’gROLND'E;‘GREQJ’FO-S 'S%CATE RATING
FIRST LEVEL (input)
SECOND LEVEL (input) (input, ie 15) | (input) SHAFI'
FIRST LEVEL (input) gszGD QSP YNBPH?C!R'ESC;ZP RPOA\ETE' s,
SECOND LEVEL (input) (input, ie 100)| (input) FIRE DAVPER REQUIRED AT BOTTOM
TOTAL BUILDING OCCUPANT LOAD! (/111 OFSHAFF
“MWMWWMWW INCIDENTAL USE
PLUMBING FIXTURES \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\M\‘\‘\‘ SURROUNDING SYNBOLS INDICATE
} sy ! PROVIDED FACTOR  (BcOH29 U] | ] RATING AND DAMPER REQUIRVENTS
In = =] ] = = ] [ ] E L] ] - - — | RQD \‘\‘\‘m‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\W\‘SPACEREQUIREDTOLIMTTRANSFER
g 2f TOLETS - M_F| e HHRHHARHARHAH s
Sy m\‘\m\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\QOSERLATW&GL\SKHSREQJIRED
2=Y URINALS - - - UL ] 0BC50825, LSCXX3.2)
o g y LAVATORIES - - :é;ovsgmaompam 4 ———————these factors are for 'B’' occupancy,
g 3 Y — - i p— J cheNQT L loSYMBOLS MAY;BE/JSED ON EACH PLAN.
® 4 OUNT REFERENCES TO LSC (LIFE SAFETY CODE) "XX" REFERS TO CH 12- 42.
g2y U U U U I I U U U y U U . . - - s g J ; 4 4 = L g - H = SERVICE SINKS - - -
3 _I_I ‘; T
Y |
o[ -
8 = 4 T — FIRE-RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS (TABLE 601)
[ g3t i RAMP DOWN TO 3RD LEVEL — —-—RAVMP UP TO5TH LEVEL [ RATING (FRS) [ TEST
237 i STRUCTURAL FRAME
» =1 i
6 g.; T COLUWMNS (input) (input)
DY 4
o 3 . i GIRDERS (input) (input)
(7] / 0 0 0 M M M 0 0 0 M M M M 0 Ml Ml Ml M| M| Ml Ml
O 11 T Il i m m TRUSSES (input) (input)
? = 9 9 9
034 BEARING WALLS
asqT
8 g‘; + EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS (input) (input)
EIE : :
8 g i i INTERIOR BEARING WALLS (input) (input)
] COVMERCIAL 8 ’? L T T = = — B {} ] L1 NON-BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS (I5C Totle 602 and Secton 60249
BELOW 8 g:: i EXTERIOR (input) (input)
a gz T INTERIOR See Code Plans, RC Plans, & Spec
=M< FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
IIB CONSTRUCTION - ITg E) < B
WILL BE @ 3' T  c ucuc | FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY (input) (input)
CONSTRUCTED TOIB |N8 07 i = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = - = PRIME & SEC. FLOOR BEAMS, JOISTS | (i) (input)
FIIRR-EOV?;IJ_L 8 i g T ROOF CONSTRUCTION
oV : )
Dl - ROOF/CEILING ASSEMBLY (input) (input)
o= T — ) :
[] €D |§| 7 T ﬂ ﬁ IIB CONSTRUCTION ﬂ ﬁ PRIMVE & SEC. ROOF BEAMS, JOISTS (input) (input)
QI SIl OCCUPANCY — OTHER
ol7=
g ST SHAFTS AND EXIT PASSAGEWAYS | (inpuut) (input)
=Y+ ' . .
g g i i _ ] ] Ml Ml Ml Ml ] Ml Ml Ml Ml Ml ] Ml Ml ] Ml ] ] Ml _ _ _ EXTERIOR DOORSANFE)b'e 6025)n91\'{a\t{|8e705 8) (input) (input)
(7 B o) 0 0]
5| ‘- T
AP E:
0S-08-0S-05-05-08 = {] T MISCELLANEQUS YEs NO
o FW-FW-FW-FW-FW-FW- || = FIRE RESISTIVE CORRIDORS? (IBC Table 1018.1) o
m; -l\\ll AN ITA NI »
[gjs\/ os os T 4 g n B B 5 ¥ - ¥ - B SMOKE TIGHT CORRIDORS (SMOKE PARTITIONS)  (Bc407.3) e usually YES for 1-2 occupancy
H-HH-HH INCIDENTAL USE AREARATING(S)  {opmreimi0t 1 Oy SEE PLANS —
STAIR & ELEVATOR CORE
NE C C C INTERIOR FINISHES CLASSIFICATION (Table 803.9 & Section 804)
i - U U U U U U U U U U U U I U U U U U U U - - - EXITS CORRIDORS | ROOMS (UNQ) - PROJECT INFORMATION:
M OCCUPANCY |Walls & Ceiingd  Flooring* Walls & Calingd  Flooring® Wans&Ceninge{ Flooring*
— A-2 NA | NA | B DOCFF1 C DOCFEI PROJECT NUMBER: 3.2016187.00
— B NA | NA C DOC-FF-1 C D()(—FF-]
N 1-2 NA | NA B |Qassil B* DOC-FF-I DATE: 03/15/2017
* Not gpplicable to non-fibrous flooring meaterials
- Classpg malerf;ls permitted in adml)%istr;t/'ve spaces and other spaces w/ capacity of < 4 occupants mA\/\N BY: Author
- 5 70 ~ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ~ - ~ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ . CHECKED BY: Checker
5 % 9 - APPROVEDBY:  Approver
% SCALE: AS NOTED
1 d ] 1 ] 1 ] [ ] [ N - I SEI-TYPE SD
LI LI LI L1 L1 L1 A
e SHEET TITLE:
THIRD & FOURTH LEVEL - CODE
2 '\ 04 Code
A092/ 1/16"=1-0" PLAN
I SHEET NUVBER:
A' 0 9 2
2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7



CC]:)E SUWRY Revised 12-12-2016

1

COMMERCIAL ROOFTOP

IIB CONSTRUCTION - IT
WILL BE
CONSTRUCTED TOIBIN
ORDER TO SUPPORT
FARE WALL

(0. ]

11
11

T

RAMP DOWWN TO4THLEVEL—~ 4TH LEVEL BELOW

34-Md-Md-Md-Md- Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-Md-M

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
(description)

GENERAL TYPE OF PROJECT vEs  NO
NEWBUILDING [
ADDITION Y
REMODEL °

AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION (AHJ's) YES O
CITY OF MADISON °
STATE OF WMSCONSIN °
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (DOH) °
THE JOINT COMMISSION (TJC) )
CENTER FOR MEDICARE/MEDICAID SERVICES (CMS) °

APPLICABLE REGULATIONS YES NO
2009 IBC/ 2011 MISCONSIN COMMERCIAL BUILDING CODE | @

2000 NFPA 101 (LIFE SAFETY CODE) ®
ANSI A117.1'03 ®
IMN ACC CODE '15 ®
ADAAG ®

N STATE RULES ®
2010 FGI GUIDELINES ()
OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION(S)

OCCUPANCIES (IBCCH3&4) )

(LSCCH 12-42) (input) | ves | o

CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY? (1t Remodeling) °
SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES? o~ o i g °

$0-§0-80-§0-S0-SO-SO-SO-SO SO -SO-S0-S0-SO-SO-SO-SO-SO-SO-SO-SO-SO

0
M

FIRE BARRIER RATING(S) (Section707)  SEE CODE PLANS

0
4-Md

IIB CONSTRUCTION

SlI OCCUPANCY

TYPE(S) OF CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S) IBC (Chapter6)  (irpur)
LSC (Chapter ???) (inpur)

AREA SEPARATIONS / FIRE WALLS SEE CODE PLANS

$0-SO0-S0-SO-SO-SO S
M- Md-Md-M4-Md-M

=

ALLOWABLE AREAPERFLOOR  (Section506)

l\\ll\\ll\\ll\\ll\\ll\‘\ll\\ll\‘\‘ll\‘\‘ll\\ll\\ll\‘\‘ll\‘\‘ll\‘\ll\\ll\\ll\\ll\\ll\\ll\\ll\\ll\\l

S-0S: 0S- 0§ OS-
“FW-FW-FW-FW-FW-

SO
|
=20

O N\ \ e e N\ e

23
2
2
F

FW-FW-FW

[ . A W WA W N

STAIR & ELEVATOR CORE

[

/1 05 Code

CODE PLAN SYMBOLS LEGEND

Revised 12-12-2016

SMOKE PARTITION

(IBC 710)
CONST. OF CORRIDORWALLS (LSC XX.36.2)

FIRE PARTITION

- =
'CORRIDORWALLS

(IBC708)

1 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY
00000 | oo use (IBC508.25)
"PROTECTION OF HAZARDS' (LSC XX.3.2)

1 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY

FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS

AU S PR VA NAN
FIRE DAMPER USUALLY REQUIRED

1 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMVBLY
WITH SMOKE PROTECTION

FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPER
USUALLY REQUIRED

0:0:0:0:0:0:0:0"

2 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY
NNANCeNNCeNN
FIRE DAMPER USUALLY REQUIRED

2 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY
WITH SMOKE PROTECTION

FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPER
USUALLY REQUIRED

3 HRFIRE RATED ASSEMBLY

00:00:00:00:00:

NN NN\ NN
FIRE DAMPER USUALLY REQUIRED

3 HRFIRE RATED ASSEMBLY
WITH SMOKE PROTECTION

FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPER
USUALLY REQUIRED

FIRE WALL
FW-FW-FW-FW -FW-
(IBC 706)
% EXIT AOCESS
Ll
5 & BT
: T DiSCHARGE
@ HORIZONTAL EXIT
DELAYED EGRESS
’ FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
BV FIRE VALVE
=
Ve FIRE VALVE CABINET
.-- PROUECT LIMITS LINE
SMOKE BOUNDARY

CATION

SEE IBC710, 716.5.5
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A-093 / 116" =1-0"

add/remove floors per

-~

our project LSCXX3.7,83
HORIZONTAL EXIT

H-H-H-H-H-H- H-H-
SEE IBC 1025
FOR -3 OCCUPANCY, SEE ALSO408.2

WALL CLAS¢

OCCUPANCY SEPARATION

0S:-0S:-0S-0S:-0S: OS: SEEIBC508.2.5, 712
LSCXX.1.2

(FIREBARRIER)
HEALTHCARE SUITE SEE IBC1014.2.2

S S S SSSS S S |EXTREQUREMENTS DEFINE SPACE.
10,000 SF MAX PATIENT TREATVENT SUITE
5,000 SF MAX PATIENT SLEEPING SUITE.

EGRESS PATH
SURROUNDING SYMBCLS INDICATE

BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA  (fromtable 503) (input)
FRONTAGE INCREASE |, =100 <E-0.25 ) % =+
P
ORUSE (input)
Perimeter with > 30'-0" _

<< Te.;al Seieior open > 0.25) X BASICALLOWABLE +

SPRINKLER INCREASE (Choose One) YES/NO
BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA x O (1 HOUR CONSTRUCTION SUBST) [ ) (input)
BASIC ALL OWABLE AREA X 2 (MULTIPLE STORY BUILDING) ® -
BASIC ALL OWABLE AREA x 3 (SINGLE STORY BUILDING) -

TOTAL ALLOWABLE AREA/FLOOR (input)

ACTUAL AREA PER FLOOR

ACTUAL ALLOWABLE (from above)
FIRST FLOOR (input) (input)
SECOND FLOOR (input) (input)
TOTAL (input) (input)

BUILDING HEIGHT YES NO
ONE HOUR SPRINKLER SUBST (Table 601, footnote d) [ )
EXTRA FLOOR/HEIGHT FOR SPRINKLER (504.2) [

ACTUAL HEIGHT ALLOWABLE HEIGHT
(Feble 500 FEET (Input) (Input)
(Table 503)
STORIES (Input) (Input)

EGRESS YES NO
AREAS OF REFUGE REQUIRED ®
ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS ("MOE") REQUIRED
ELEVATOR REQUIRED AS MEANS OF EGRESS
MEANS OF EGRESS CAPACITY (width in inches) (Input)

OCCUPANT LOAD OF BUILDING

AREA LOCATION ACTUAL AREA | SF/OCCUPANT | OCCUPANTS

FIRST LEVEL (input)

SECOND LEVEL (input) (input, ie 15) | (input)

FIRST LEVEL (input)

SECOND LEVEL (input) (input, ie 100)| (input)

TOTAL BUILDING OCCUPANT LOAD; (;; put)

calculate, see IBC C RATING AND DAVPER REQUIRVENTS

F EXIT PASSAGEWAY
SURROUNDING SYMBOLS INDICATE RATING
ﬁ AND DAVPER REQUIREVENTS
o

L
ﬁ SHAFT
SURROUNDING SYMBOLS INDICATE
RATING AND DAMPER REQUIRMENTS.
FIRE DAMPER REQUIRED AT BOTTOM
h’_‘_’_,—r OF SHAFT
nn

INCIDENTAL USE

SURROUNDING SYMBOLS INDICATE
RATING AND DAMPER REQUIRMENTS

T
|
|
} SPACE REQUIRED TOLIMT TRANSFER
|

AREA CLASSIFIC = ON

OF SMOKE
| CLOSER, LATCH & GASKETS REQUIRED
| (IBC508.2.5,LSCXX3.2)

these factors are for 'B' occupancy,

change if your project is differenBOLS MAY BE USED ON EACH PLAN.
REFERENCES TO LSC (LIFE SAFETY CODE) "XX" REFERS TO CH 12 - 42.

PLUMBING FIXTURES
PROVIDED RQD FACTOR  (BCCH29
TOILETS - _M _F] g s )
URINALS - - -
LAVATORIES - - 0 or frst 80 couparts
DRINKING FOUNTAINS - - 1100 conpents 1
SERVICE SINKS - - -
FIRE-RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS (TABLE 601)
[ RATING(HRS) \ TEST
STRUCTURAL FRAVE
COLUMNS (input) (input)
GIRDERS (input) (input)
TRUSSES (input) (input)
BEARING WALLS
EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS (input) (input)
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS (input) (input)
NON-BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS (IBC Table 602 and Section 602.4.6)
EXTERIOR (input) (input)
INTERIOR See Code Plans, RC Plans, & Spec
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY (input) (input)
PRIME & SEC. FLOOR BEAMS, JOISTS |  (inpur) (input)
ROOF CONSTRUCTION
ROOF/CEILING ASSEMBLY (input) (input)
PRIME & SEC. ROOF BEAMS, JOISTS | (i71puf) (input)
OTHER
SHAFTS AND EXIT PASSAGEWAY(§07_3) (input) (input)
EXTERIORDOORSADWNOONS | () | (i)
MISCELLANEOUS VES NGO
FIRE RESISTIVE CORRIDORS? (IBC Table 1018.1) [ ]
SMOKE TIGHT CORRIDORS (SMOKE PARTITIONS) (B 407.3) ®
INCIDENTAL USE AREARATING(S)  torein 50119 Oy SEE PLANS
INTERIOR FINISHES CLASSIFICATION (Table 8069 & Section 804)
OCCUPANCY V\/alIs&CaEr>1g<IsTSFlou'irxg* Mlsﬁ;%m* vvagm (UFll\gzmg*
A-2 NA NA 5 ()()C—FF-‘I C {)OC—FF-‘I
B nva | va | ¢ pocrrl ¢ pocrEi
-2 NA | NA | B |CQasn| B® DOCFF-I

* Not applicable to non-fibrous flooring materials

** Class C meterials permitted in administrative spaces and other spaces w/ capacity of < 4 occupants

ADDITIONAL NOTES

usually YES for 1-2 occupancy

5126 West Terrace Drive,
Suite 111

Madison, WM 53718-8346
608 / 242 1550

608 / 242 0787 fax

www.graef-usa.com

e CONSULTANTS:

“B|W|B|R

I PRQUECT TITLE:

Capitol East Parking Garage

Enter address here

I CLIENT:

CITY OF MADISON PARKING UTILITY

215 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
MADISON, VUSCONSIN 53801-2986

I PROUECT INFORMATION:
PROJECT NUMBER: 3.2016187.00
DATE: 03/15/2017
DRAVWN BY: Author
CHECKED BY:- Checker
APPROVED BY: Approver
SCALE: AS NOTED
SET TYPE SD
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I SHEET NUMBER
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

EXTERIOR ELEVATION KEYED NOTES
ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL
EE01] DESCRIPTION . o .
\ DESCRIPTION e heyodmoten St e ot et N
ELEVATOR ROOF \ \ DESCRIPTION Then purge the family called: . )
153-4" : %% DESCRIPTION Keynote (instance) - BWBR.rfa \
METAL PANEL SPANDREL PANEL ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL— METAL PANEL — e — = PERFORATED METAL SCREEN—— DESCRIPTION —
K \ A JJH ) (PARKING BEYOND)
- E— \ \ \ \ = -
\\ \ | n 8 = \ E .
ROOF _ m : ﬂﬂ 1l = 5126 West Terrace Drive,
142'-10" - .
: Suite 111
[ ¥ ] T\ ] ] i %: : - Use these keyed notes if the project is using the "dwmnb" I\/bdison, V\A 5371 8—8346
| \ - L4 - - == = ‘ ) keyed notes that utilize instance parameters
I i — | — — ) 608 /242 1550
Then purge the family called:
\ 1 \ 1 1 - Keyn;te gllotor I{Ian)y- BWBR.rfa 608/ 242 0787 fax
[ ] ] [ ] - -
\ g \ = = = www.graef-usa.com
SECOND FLOOR ) il ) | R N L
121-10" \ \ == - CONSULTANTS:
: \ “m
' | I B WBR
TRASH ENCLOSU
B . %
M 7‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ N N Ve 7‘
[ T : - 7 e
: \ : okl \ / . , g
‘ ‘ Ve s N N v
FIRST FLOOR 1 ‘ 1 ) - _ _ 4 N -
100'-0"
EXPOSED CONCRETE COLUVMN—— PRECAST BASE
m North Elevation
w 18" = 10" NOTE: NOT ALL KEYED NOTES MAY BE USED ON EACH PLAN
PRECAST PANEL SPANDREL PANEL e PROUECT TITLE:
D : :
CABLE RAILI SNOW CHUTE METAL PANEL ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL Capitol East Parking Garage
N \ \ |
Level Parkin 7/ ’/ \ Enter address here
@ ?22 e%oe T  /
—— ﬁ# :  ] \
—_— T T
_ T N = —m=———— | \
//:://
@ tijzpreen | [ ———— \ N CLIENT.
- //  ——
== =N =——————— CITY OF MADISON PARKING UTILITY
— _ ’
I ﬁ  1/’ 215 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
— MADISON, MSCONSIN 53801-2986
e ——— e e—————————
l —/ 
| - I
vel Parkin R ——— I
& i ' I \
T — 7
| N -  /#
Vi rkin ///
@ Q2 LevelParing ' — s 7
N B
S — 11 C T T T T 1 1
\ \: :\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\
I | ] e e e e e e o
I e | ] e e e e e e e / /
[T T T T T T T T T T T 4T T T T
LT 11 1T 1 T T T T 4 T T T T N
i e e e

e01 Level Parking I A —
100'-0"

m East Elevation
w 1/8" = 10" C

TRASH ENCLOSURE EXPOSED CONCRETE COLUMN

ELEVATOR ROOF
153-4 H H PRECAST PANEL
— PERFORATED METAL SCREEN CABLE RAILING SNOW CHUTE
\ 1 (PARKING BEYOND)
|
‘ 2 == == l [ Y
' ' = — == | | X I
05 Level Parking — = — EEEE ] 1 i= — — — — — — — — — — _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ | _ _ _ S
142-10" p! ‘ |
=i % l
: \‘ T = |J|_|
H T_J } _:-‘ =" = II Ii
= —— —— | | \
04 Level Parking % 2a, £ = —= | | o o i _ _ _ _ . . o o o
1324" !
==
SN a = T T
=== i == | |
03 Level Parking|| | % T I — = EEE—— = = | | o - 1 - _ _ _ _ — - — — —
121'—19" A
/ :I X _h T T
: — = | |
02 Level Parking % E = == | | - - | - - - - _ _ _ _ o
111'-4" )
O O O O O O
D
0 \:u:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:
HH H H il [ L T T T T T T T [ T T B
(I \:u:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:\:
@MPaLkinqi e e e -
100'-0"
m South Elevation
w 1/8" = 10"
ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL
;\ METAL PANEL—\
ELEVATOR ROOF \ \\
153'-4" —1
% \‘ PERFORATED METAL SCREEN

(PARKING BEYOND) =

@ 05 Level Parking
142'-10"

ﬁ : _ | ' I FROJECT INFORVATION:
— PROJECT NUMBER: 3.2016187.00
I - = DATE: 03/15/2017
| j | f DRAVWN BY: Author
CHECKED BY: Checker
APPROVED BY: Approver

e 04 Level Parking
132'-4"

SECOND FLOOR

127-10" = SCALE: ASNOTED
e 03 I|_ev¢?'| Parking L L
12110 = A SET TYPE: SD
B i i I SHEET TITLE:
= EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
@ 02 Level Parking = [

114"

I SHEET NUMBER
f(')g?;,FLOOR | . () I (I I (- I (- I () | 'm 'm |
oY Level Parking . | 1 i 1

100'-0"
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/" 17\ West Elevation
W 1/8" = 10"
|
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